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#1: USA COVID-19 Situation at a Glance…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#2: USA COVID-19 Daily Cases Weekday Seasonality (Past 4 Weeks) …

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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Sorted Daily Cases (3D avg)

Daily Cases per 1mm residents Since Peak Hospitalization

% US 

Pop

% US

GDP 1/6

7D

Delta 1/6

7D

Delta # Days

% 

Decline 

in Daily 

Cases

7D Net 

Hospitaliz

ation

7D Net 

Hospitalizati

on / 7D New 

Cases

United States 100% 100% 237,061 +17,967 621 +44 19 -12% 7,206 0.5%

United States (ex-CA)88% 205,621 +18,996 592 +55 32 -0 0 #DIV/0!

States:

Sorted Daily Cases (3D avg)

Daily Cases per 1mm residents Since Peak Hospitalization
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% 

Decline 
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7D Net 
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ation

7D Net 

Hospitalizati

on / 7D New 

Cases

United States 100% 100% 237,061 +17,967 621 +44 19 -12% 7,206 0.5%

United States (ex-CA)88% 205,621 +18,996 592 +55 32 -0 0 #DIV/0!

States:
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#3: USA State COVID-19 Situation at a Glance…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

1 California 11.9% 14.6% 29,892 -1,029 767 -37 19 -38% 1,387 0.5%

2 Texas 8.7% 8.8% 19,535 +2,077 713 +55 0 0% 1,636 1.5%

3 Florida 6.5% 5.0% 17,783 +3,912 690 +160 5 -15% 1,005 1.0%

4 New York 5.9% 8.1% 16,648 +3,226 694 +90 4 -16% 773 0.8%

5 Pennsylvania 3.9% 3.8% 9,474 +490 560 +5 32 -40% -349 (0.7%)

6 Ohio 3.5% 3.3% 7,814 -364 608 +32 27 -38% -90 (0.2%)

7 Tennessee 2.1% 1.8% 7,588 -632 827 +10 19 -45% 129 0.3%

8 Illinois 3.8% 4.2% 7,569 +195 512 +53 54 -52% -316 (0.7%)

9 Arizona 2.2% 1.7% 7,206 +1,939 838 +7 3 -49% 351 0.6%

10 North Carolina 3.2% 2.7% 6,952 -1,599 554 +45 9 -34% 554 1.1%

11 Louisiana 1.4% 1.3% 6,882 +128 898 +72 6 -15% 276 1.2%

12 Massachusetts 2.1% 2.8% 6,851 +12 793 +58 6 -10% 159 0.4%

13 Indiana 2.0% 1.8% 6,146 +1,411 651 +98 32 -45% -159 (0.5%)

14 Kentucky 1.3% 1.0% 5,705 +1,935 725 +113 2 -30% 105 0.5%

15 Georgia 3.2% 2.9% 5,588 +123 494 +39 4 -34% 856 1.9%

16 Kansas 0.9% 0.8% 5,501 -870 1038 -420 42 -32% 71 0.5%

17 Virginia 2.6% 2.6% 5,387 +1,339 529 +108 5 -6% 218 0.7%

18 New Jersey 2.7% 3.0% 5,011 +369 473 +59 31 -26% 17 0.1%

19 Alabama 1.5% 1.1% 4,591 -425 833 +72 18 -14% 154 0.6%

20 Michigan 3.0% 2.6% 4,326 +104 387 +24 49 -55% -101 (0.5%)

21 South Carolina 1.6% 1.1% 4,138 +1,138 677 +198 3 -21% 423 1.5%

22 Utah 1.0% 0.9% 3,769 +1,155 961 +227 46 -23% 52 0.3%

23 Wisconsin 1.8% 1.6% 3,406 +651 470 +100 54 -63% 30 0.2%

24 Oklahoma 1.2% 1.0% 3,305 +56 632 -33 2 -53% 78 0.3%

25 Maryland 1.8% 2.0% 3,146 +518 418 +60 31 -21% 106 0.6%

26 Missouri 1.8% 1.5% 2,854 +93 363 -4 53 -55% 198 1.0%

27 Mississippi 0.9% 0.6% 2,791 -232 691 -55 5 -26% 32 0.2%

28 Colorado 1.7% 1.8% 2,557 +106 475 +137 46 -54% -162 (0.9%)

29 Connecticut 1.1% 1.3% 2,486 +790 873 -148 28 -27% -28 (0.2%)

30 Minnesota 1.7% 1.8% 2,326 +329 416 +177 37 -70% -109 (0.8%)

31 Arkansas 0.9% 0.6% 2,324 +4 601 +87 5 -22% 149 1.1%

32 Iowa 1.0% 0.9% 2,010 +958 394 +150 54 -69% -8 (0.1%)

33 Nevada 0.9% 0.8% 1,938 -532 625 +75 32 -33% -69 (0.5%)

34 Rhode Island 0.3% 0.3% 1,611 +451 1066 +120 32 -31% -21 (0.3%)

35 West Virginia 0.5% 0.4% 1,516 +64 673 +20 3 -37% 21 0.2%

36 New Mexico 0.6% 0.5% 1,485 +174 571 +59 47 -62% -80 (0.9%)

37 Nebraska 0.6% 0.6% 1,448 +516 477 +56 48 -67% -2 (0.0%)

38 Idaho 0.5% 0.4% 1,263 -77 671 -9 27 -41% -26 (0.4%)

39 Oregon 1.3% 1.2% 1,035 +2 138 -63 31 -67% -30 (0.4%)

40 New Hampshire 0.4% 0.4% 846 +301 585 -11 2 -28% -5 (0.1%)

41 Montana 0.3% 0.2% 682 -192 524 +50 52 -59% -4 (0.1%)

42 Delaware 0.3% 0.4% 629 +222 768 +242 23 -15% 33 0.6%

43 South Dakota 0.3% 0.3% 608 +46 434 -67 53 -79% -29 (1.0%)

44 Maine 0.4% 0.3% 525 -65 371 -30 13 -23% 14 0.4%

45 North Dakota 0.2% 0.3% 338 -33 346 +24 53 -86% -11 (0.7%)

46 Alaska 0.2% 0.3% 328 -57 356 +44 32 -68% 26 1.1%

47 Wyoming 0.2% 0.2% 321 +111 585 +47 48 -66% -1 (0.1%)

48 District of Columbia 0.2% 0.7% 316 +93 339 +77 32 -30% 25 1.5%

49 Puerto Rico 1.0% 0.5% 298 +218 142 -75 18 -60% -33 (1.0%)

50 Hawaii 0.4% 0.5% 142 +36 83 +30 130 -60% 42 3.8%

51 Vermont 0.2% 0.2% 120 +46 195 +63 33 -30% 7 0.8%

52 U.S. Virgin Islands 0.0% 0.0% 28 -3 131 +34 138 -69% 0 0.0%

53 Guam 0.0% 0.0% 21 +6 103 +26 57 -91% -4 (5.7%)

54 Northern Mariana Islands0.0% 0.0% 2 +2 12 +12 71 -83% 0 0.0%

55 Washington 2.3% 2.7% 0 -1,269 140 -88 42 -75% -84 (0.5%)

56 American Samoa 0.0% 0.0% 0 +0 +0 0 0% 0
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#4: USA COVID-19 Heat Map…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

Daily Case Increases

Daily Case Increases per 1mm Resident (3D Avg)

7D Delta in Daily New Cases
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#5: # of Days since Daily Case Peaked by States…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

# Days since Daily Cases (3D Avg) Peak (as of 1/6)

Sorted

Peak Date 1/6/21

% off the 

Peak

% US 

Pop

United States 12/18/20 19 -12% 100%

States:
U.S. Virgin Islands 8/21/20 138 -69% 0.0%

Hawaii 8/29/20 130 -60% 0.4%

Northern Mariana Islands10/27/20 71 -83% 0.0%

Guam 11/10/20 57 -91% 0.0%

Wisconsin 11/13/20 54 -63% 1.8%

Illinois 11/13/20 54 -52% 3.8%

Iowa 11/13/20 54 -69% 1.0%

South Dakota 11/14/20 53 -79% 0.3%

North Dakota 11/14/20 53 -86% 0.2%

Missouri 11/14/20 53 -55% 1.8%

Montana 11/15/20 52 -59% 0.3%

Michigan 11/18/20 49 -55% 3.0%

Wyoming 11/19/20 48 -66% 0.2%

Nebraska 11/19/20 48 -67% 0.6%

New Mexico 11/20/20 47 -62% 0.6%

Utah 11/21/20 46 -23% 1.0%

Colorado 11/21/20 46 -54% 1.7%

Washington 11/25/20 42 -75% 2.3%

Kansas 11/25/20 42 -32% 0.9%

Minnesota 11/30/20 37 -70% 1.7%

Vermont 12/4/20 33 -30% 0.2%

Rhode Island 12/5/20 32 -31% 0.3%

Pennsylvania 12/5/20 32 -40% 3.9%

Nevada 12/5/20 32 -33% 0.9%

Indiana 12/5/20 32 -45% 2.0%

District of Columbia 12/5/20 32 -30% 0.2%

Alaska 12/5/20 32 -68% 0.2%

Oregon 12/6/20 31 -67% 1.3%

New Jersey 12/6/20 31 -26% 2.7%

Maryland 12/6/20 31 -21% 1.8%

Connecticut 12/9/20 28 -27% 1.1%

Ohio 12/10/20 27 -38% 3.5%

Idaho 12/10/20 27 -41% 0.5%

Delaware 12/14/20 23 -15% 0.3%

Tennessee 12/18/20 19 -45% 2.1%

California 12/18/20 19 -38% 11.9%

Puerto Rico 12/19/20 18 -60% 1.0%

Alabama 12/19/20 18 -14% 1.5%

Maine 12/24/20 13 -23% 0.4%

North Carolina 12/28/20 9 -34% 3.2%

Massachusetts 12/31/20 6 -10% 2.1%

Louisiana 12/31/20 6 -15% 1.4%

Virginia 1/1/21 5 -6% 2.6%

Mississippi 1/1/21 5 -26% 0.9%

Florida 1/1/21 5 -15% 6.5%

Arkansas 1/1/21 5 -22% 0.9%

New York 1/2/21 4 -16% 5.9%

Georgia 1/2/21 4 -34% 3.2%

West Virginia 1/3/21 3 -37% 0.5%

South Carolina 1/3/21 3 -21% 1.6%

Arizona 1/3/21 3 -49% 2.2%

Oklahoma 1/4/21 2 -53% 1.2%

New Hampshire 1/4/21 2 -28% 0.4%

Kentucky 1/4/21 2 -30% 1.3%

Texas 1/6/21 0 0% 8.7%

Sorted

Peak Date 1/6/21

% off the 

Peak

% US 

Pop

United States 12/18/20 19 -12% 100%

States:

# Days since Daily Case Peak: Longer = Good

Daily Cases % off the Peak: Larger Decline = Good
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#6: US New Cases by States… (sorted by today’s new cases)

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

Sorted

7D Ago Last 3-day Trend

12/30/20 1/4/21 1/5/21 1/6/21 vs 7D ago

United States 219,094 167,255 207,004 237,061 +17,967

States:

Today's COVID stats for Washington state is not available as of 8 PM ET...

Sorted

7D Ago Last 3-day Trend

12/30/20 1/4/21 1/5/21 1/6/21 vs 7D ago

United States 219,094 167,255 207,004 237,061 +17,967

States:

Today's COVID stats for Washington state is not available as of 8 PM ET...

California 30,921 29,633 31,440 29,892

Texas 17,458 15,976 26,543 19,535

Florida 13,871 11,256 15,431 17,783 <--higher

New York 13,422 11,209 12,666 16,648 <--higher

Pennsylvania 8,984 3,226 8,818 9,474

Ohio 8,178 5,942 7,580 7,814

Tennessee 8,220 3,953 5,399 7,588

Illinois 7,374 5,059 6,839 7,569

Arizona 5,267 5,158 5,932 7,206 <--higher

North Carolina 8,551 5,187 5,285 6,952

Louisiana 6,754 1,190 4,454 6,882

Massachusetts 6,839 4,906 4,634 6,851

Indiana 4,735 3,617 3,395 6,146 <--higher

Kentucky 3,770 2,317 1,693 5,705 <--higher

Georgia 5,465 4,030 6,102 5,588

Kansas 6,371 3,572 0 5,501

Virginia 4,048 3,771 4,377 5,387 <--higher

New Jersey 4,642 2,275 5,319 5,011

Alabama 5,016 2,161 5,498 4,591

Michigan 4,222 4,992 2,291 4,326

South Carolina 3,000 3,624 2,700 4,138 <--higher

Utah 2,614 2,160 3,318 3,769 <--higher

Wisconsin 2,755 1,407 3,403 3,406 <--higher

Oklahoma 3,249 2,699 1,497 3,305

Maryland 2,628 2,483 1,956 3,146

Missouri 2,761 1,196 2,632 2,854

Mississippi 3,023 1,616 1,767 2,791

Colorado 2,451 2,185 3,458 2,557

Connecticut 1,696 4,516 2,332 2,486 <--higher

Minnesota 1,997 3,144 1,573 2,326

Arkansas 2,320 846 2,275 2,324

Iowa 1,052 701 1,021 2,010 <--higher

Nevada 2,470 1,414 2,423 1,938

Rhode Island 1,160 633 1,144 1,611 <--higher

West Virginia 1,452 828 1,276 1,516

New Mexico 1,311 921 1,184 1,485

Nebraska 932 738 585 1,448 <--higher

Idaho 1,340 798 1,538 1,263

Oregon 1,033 708 0 1,035

New Hampshire 545 878 664 846 <--higher

Montana 874 283 714 682

Delaware 407 849 767 629 <--higher

South Dakota 562 111 433 608

Maine 590 376 597 525

North Dakota 371 199 254 338

Alaska 385 260 194 328

Wyoming 210 372 322 321 <--higher

District of Columbia 223 140 262 316 <--higher

Puerto Rico 80 558 501 298 <--higher

Hawaii 106 89 123 142 <--higher

Vermont 74 80 165 120 <--higher

U.S. Virgin Islands 31 1 13 28

Guam 15 17 13 21 <--higher

Northern Mariana Islands 0 0 0 2

Washington 1,269 995 2,204 0

American Samoa 0 0 0 0

higher – if the state has 20% more daily cases than 7D ago…
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#7: US Daily Hospitalizations…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

US Net Hospitalizations (aggregate of 50 states + Washington, D.C.)
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#8: Incremental Hospitalization Rate…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 

Incremental Hospitalization Rate: 7D Net Hospitalizations / 7D Total New Cases

(aggregate of 50 states + Washington, D.C.)
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#9: US Daily New Fatalities…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#10: Rolling 7-Day Change in the Key Metrics… (Past 8 Weeks)

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#12: Current Hospitalizations by States…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#13: Daily New Deaths by States… 

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#14: State COVID-19 situation by Tier…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#15: State COVID-19 Daily Positivity Rate by Tier…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, State Department of Health 
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#16: Global COVID-19 Situation at a Glance…

Source: Fundstrat, COVID-19 Tracking Project, Johns Hopkins CSSE, State Department of Health 
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